
Campus Ministry Calendar 2024-2025

9th Grade Retreat/LINK- Monday, August 12

All School Mass , Thursday, August 29. 9:15 am

Homecoming Mass, Thursday, October 3, 9:15 am

11th Grade Retreats, Tuesday and Thursday, October 22 & 24

All Saints Mass, Friday, November 1, 9:15 am

Thanksgiving Prayer Service, Tuesday, November 26 (WINS)

Advent Mass, Tuesday, December 3, 9:15 am

Christmas Mass, Friday, December 20, 9:15 am

MLK Prayer Services, Friday, January 17 (WINS)

Catholic Schools Week Mass, Friday, January 31, 9:15 am

6th Grade Retreat - TBD in February with NET

Ash Weds Mass, Wed. March 5 (No late start) 9:15am

Reconciliation Service, Friday, April 4, 12:30-2:40 pm

Easter Mass, Thursday, April 24, 9:15 am

Senior Retreat, TBD (April), Youth Frontiers

Grandparents Day Prayer Service, Friday, May 2

Graduation Mass, Thursday, May 22, 7 pm at Cathedral

Senior Mass, Thursday, May 15, 9:15 am

8th Grade Retreat, Thursday, May 29




